15:42 hrs.

1.00 1  995.0084269A  995.0025  0.00SAREE  GANGTOK  1,295.00

1.00 2  382.5085079XXL  425.0016  42.50MENS T-SHIRT  OTAYA  425.00

1.00 3  504.0082086XXL  560.0016  56.00MENS BURMUNDA  EX POLO BRZ F  560.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

1882.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

98.50  1881.50Total  2280.00